Model #: PS7224-20HW
Tripp Lite Power Strip - Multiple outlets wherever you need them
 Highlights
AC input hardwired via knockout on unit
24 outlets
Ideal for applications requiring permanent installation
Description
Tripp Li�
knockout panels to acc�
fo�
INPUT/OUTPUT: Input: Hard-wire access via knockout panels that accept 3/4 inch conduit fittings
Output: 24 outlets total, 2 NEMA 5-15/20R (20A) and 22 NEMA 5-15R (15A)
ELECTRICAL: 120V AC, 50/60Hz, 20A (no circuit breaker)
FORMAT: 72 inch strip format with 24 outlets
Applications
Offers multiple�
Package Includes
PS7224-20HW
Instruction manual
Features
Versatile all-metal 72 inch format with outlets arranged in a single row
Knockout panels for 3/4 inch conduit fittings allow permanent hardwire installation
Ideal f�
24 outlets total, 2 NEMA 5-15/20R (20A) and 22 NEMA 5-15R (15A)
20 amp electrical capacity
120V AC, 50/60Hz electrical compatibility
Specifications
SYSTEM OVERVIEW
Voltage compatibility 120VAC
Frequency compatibility 50/60 Hz
OUTPUT
Output volt amp capacity
(amps)
20A
Output watts 2400
Outlet quantity / type 22 NEMA 5-15R & 2 NEMA 5-15/20R
Outlet spacing 2.795 in.
INPUT
Input connection type 3/4 inch knockouts support hardwire input connection
Recommended Electrical
Service
20A 120V
PHYSICAL
Unit Dimensions (HWD/in) 72 x 1.5 x 1.5
Unit Dimensions (HWD/cm) 182.88 x 3.8 x 3.8
Material of construction Metal
Integrated keyhole mounting
tabs
Mount through housing supports bolt down installation to a variety of flat surfaces
Receptacle Color Almond
CERTIFICATIONS
cUL / CSA (Canada) cUL
Approvals UL
WARRANTY
Product warranty Lifetime